


Sl. No. Organisation
Name of correspondent  

(Ms./Mr.)
Mobile No. Email

1 AAJKAAL Abu Hayat Biswas 9674618683 abuhayat1991@gmail.com

2 Aajtak Sanjay Sharma 9811994292 sanjay.sharma@aajtak.com

3 ABP News Nipun Sehgal 9818182415 nipun.news@gmail.com

4 Amar Ujala newspaper Rajeev Kumar Sinha 9810402966 rajeevht@gmail.com

5 ANI Garima Tyagi 9911378580 garimatyagi22@gamil.com
6 APN News Channel Vivek Kumar Singh 9871879482 vivekschandel@gmail.com

7 Asianet News
Dhanesh Ravindran ,Chief 
Reporter

9946149520
dhaneshpr@asianetnews.in

8 Bar & Bench Thyagarajan 9790693153 thyagarajan@barandbench.com

9 Bar & Bench Debayan Roy 8860688307 debayan@barandbench.com
10 Bar and Bench Ummar Jamal 7006922829 Ummar@barandbench.com

11 Bartaman Newspaper Delhi Bureau
Sandip Swarnakar Principal 
Correspondent

9810711961
sandipswarnakar@yahoo.com

12 Business Standard Bhavini Mishra 9711373002 bhavini.mishra@bsmail.in

13 Business Standard Aashish Aryan 88266 80184 aashish.aryan@bsmail.in

14 CNBC TV18 Ashmit Kumar, Legal Editor 9643893163 ashmit.kumar@nw18.com

15 CNN News18 Ananya Bhatnagar
9654964501,  
8700879874 Ananya.Bhatnagar@nw18.com

16
Collective Newsroom (producer and 
publisher for BBC Indian languages)

Umang Poddar 9830418721
umang.poddar@collectivenewsroom.com

17 Dainik Bhaskar Aniruddha Sharma 9313364041 aniruddha025@gmail.com

18 Dainik Jagran Mala Dixit 9560798210 maladixit@gmail.com

19 DESHABHIMANI (print-malayalam) RITHIN PAULOSE 6282101948 Rithinz4u@gmail.com

20 Dynamite News, New Delhi
Manoj Tibrewal Aakash, Editor-in-
Chief, PIB Card: 1557

9871896897
MTA@DYNAMITENEWS.COM
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21 Etv Arun Kumar S 9441249449 myinbox799@gmail.com

22 ETV Bharat Sumit Saxena 9891857219 sumitsaxena23@gmail.com

23 Hindustan Times Abraham Thomas 9811126469
24 IANS (Indo Asian News Service) Puneet puneet.d@ians.in

25 IANS News Agency Akhilesh Rai 9560597600 raiakhilesh77@gmail.com

26 India News/NewsX Sambhav Sharma 7518187271 sambhavsharma71@gmail.com

27 India Today tv Aneesha Mathur, Associate Editor 9650326375
aneesha.mathur@aajtak.com

28 India Today, Aaj Tak Srishti Ojha 9971374512

29 India TV Atul Bhatia, Sr Editor 9910373103 atulbhatia@indiatvnews.com

30 Informist Media Pvt. Ltd. Surya Tripathi 8853299986 suryatripathi3067@gmail.com

31 Kerala Kaumudi Daily
M.P. Pradeep Kumar, PIB 
Accreditation No.: 1804

99952 24732
myidpradeep@gmail.com

32 Lawbeat Sanya Talwar, Editor, 9643467571 info@lawbeat.in

33 Lawbeat Sukriti Mishra 9068539991 sukriti.mishra1807@gmail.com

34 LawStreet Journal Aditya Sharma 99974 71234 info@lawstreet.media

35 Live Law Yash Mittal 7987703648 yash@livelaw.in
36 LiveLaw Gursimran Kaur Bakshi simrankaurbakshi@livelaw.in
37 LiveLaw Amisha Shrivastava amisha@livelaw.in

38 LiveLaw Anmol Kaur Bawa 7841933835 anmol@livelaw.in

39 LiveLaw Debby Jain debby@livelaw.in
40 Malayala Manorama Rubin Jospeh, Chief Reporter 9946104824 rubinjoseph@mm.co.in
41 Manorama News, (Malayalam) Jithin Chandran  9971122153 jithchandranm@gmail.com

42 Mathrubhumi News Dr B Balagopal 9910450966 drbbalagopal@gmail.com

43 NDTV English Nupur Dogra 9311310563

44 NDTV India Ashish Kumar Bhargava 9560055513
ashishkb@ndtv.com



45 New Indian Express Newspaper Mr Suchitra Kalyan Mohanty 9891364158 skmohanty@newindianexpress.com, & 
mohantysk97@gmail.com

46 News 18 India Shankar Anand , PIB Number: 824 9911600987 shankaranand.media@gmail.com

47 News 24 Prabhakar Kumar Mishra 9953755450
prabhakrmishra@gmail.com 

48
News Nation 

Mohit Bakshi 9871906642
mohitbakshi88@gmail.com

49 News18 (Southern Languages) Suchithra Seetharaman 9566872930 hellosuchi13@gmail.com

50 NTV Telugu – Delhi Raju Konnoju 9000444593 rajukonnoju@gmail.com

51 Panchjanya Naresh Garg

52 Panchjanya, Organiser Aditya Bhardwaj 9818774661 adi000727@gmail.com

53 Press Trust of India (PTI) Ehtasham Khan 9911361454
ehtashamkhan77@gmail.com

54 Press Trust of India (PTI)
Pawan Kumar Singh, Senior Chief 
Correspondent

9810627908 pawan.singh@pti.in

55 Reporter TV (Malayalam)
Syam Devaraj, Legal 
Correspondent

9447155124
syam@journalist.com

56 Reporter TV (Malayalam) Syam Devaraj 9447155124 syam@journalist.com

57 Republic TV Shambhavi Srivastva 9354742794

58 Republic TV 
Shubhi Saran Principal 
Correspondent 

9354742794
shubhisaran.19@gmail.com

59 Reuters news Arpan Chaturvedi 9599969473
arpan.official@hotmail.com; 
arpan.chaturvedi@thomsonreuters.com

60 Sangbad Pratidin (West Bengal) Somenath Roy 9836273719
som.tms@gmail.com

61 Sathiyam Tv (Delhi)
Anton Jawahar , Special 
Correspondent

99107463365 thebarbulletin@gmail.com, 
anton.jawahar@gmail.com

62 SunTv, Delhi
P.D. Ramakrishnan, Chief of 
bureau

9953413493
raamki1972@gmail.com



63 Thanthi TV/daily Thanthi Venkatesan 9013084685
venkatesamani@gmail.com

64 The Bar Bulletin Bhumika Indulia 7379008142
bhumika.indulia@thebarbulletin.com

65 The Economic Times Indu Bhan 9910796977
Indubhan@gmail.com

66
The Hindu

Krishnadas Rajagopal 9643737252
krishnadas.rajagopal@thehindu.co.in

67 The Leaflet Sushovan Patnaik 8420042032
sushovan.patnaik@theleaflet.in

68 The Press Trust of India Manohar Lal 9582856878
manoharlal0013@gmail.com

69 The Press Trust of India (PTI) Abhishek Anshu 9871204492
abhishek.anshu@pti.in

70 The Press Trust of India (PTI) Ltd.
Sanjeev Kumar, Editor (Legal 
Affairs)

9711366541
sanjeevpandey.pti@gmail.com

71 The Week Magazine Kanu Sarda 9891119024
kanusarda@gmail.com

72 ThePrint Bhadra Sinha 9810019564 bhadra.sinha@gmail.com

73 Times Now Navbharat Gaurav Srivastava 9910694310  gauravnewsman@gmail.com 

74 Times Now TV Channel
Harish V Nair,Senior News Editor 
(Legal)

9871529991 harish.nair@timesgroup.com

75 TV9 Bangla,
Jyotirmoy Karmokar, Chief of 
Bureau,

9836639118 karmokar.jyotirmoy@gmail.com

76 Tv9 Bharatvarsh Piyush Pandey 9891590508 piyushrpandey@gmail.com

77 United News of India Birendra Kumar 9918507333 bkunidelhi@gmail.com

78 United News of India (UNI) Sangeeta Sharma 9999625733 editor.grameenworld@gmail.com

79 Verdictum Namrata Banerjee 9330292190
editor@verdictum.in, 
Namrata.banerjee88@gmail.com

80 Zee News Arvind Singh 9873206305 arvindsinghreporter@gmail.com


